TOBY HIGGINS

MUSICAL SUPERVISOR - MUSICAL DIRECTOR - CONDUCTOR - ARRANGER

Tel: 07879 400203 Email: tobvhiggins@me.com

Training
2017 Associate of the Royal Academy of Music

2005 - 2006 Royal Academy of Music, London - PG Dip in Musical Direction and Coaching
Passed with Distinction

Dip RAM - Additional Diploma awarded by the Royal Academy of Music

1999 - 2003 Trinity College of Music, London - BMus (Hons)

Musical Supervisor credits

TR Heels Burlesque, The Musical 2025
Stage Entertainment Tina! The Tina Turner Musical 2025
UK Tour
Leeds Playhouse Oliver! 2023
Quarry Theatre
Trafalgar Entertainment Clueless, The Musical 2024

Orchestration & Composition credits

Northern Stage A Christmas Carol 2024
Composer/Arranger
Chichester Festival Theatre Rock Follies 2023
Co-Orchestrator
Sheffield Theatres Wizard Of Oz 2017

Re- orchestrations


mailto:tobyhiggins@me.com

Musical Director credits

Drama Republic

Almeida Theatre

Trafalgar Entertainment

Fictionhouse

Sonia Friedman

Harper Elliot

Stage Entertainment

David Pugh & Dafydd Rogers

Toad Productions

West Yorkshire Playhouse

Sheffield Theatres

Jamie Hendry Productions

Cobalt Entertainment

Warner Bros

Cameron Mackintosh Ltd

OldVic

Cameron Mackintosh Ltd

Cameron Mackintosh Ltd

Menier Chocolate Factory

Riot Women
BBC

Alma Mater
Almeida Theatre

Clueless The Musical

Rock Follies
Chichester Festival Theatre

The Secret Life of Bees
Almeida Theatre

The Lion the Witch and the
Wardrobe
UK Tour & Westend

Tina: The Tina Turner Musical
Aldwych Theatre

Calendar Girls
UK Tour

Joss Stone
Symphonic Concerts

Sunshine On Leith
West Yorkshire Playhouse

The Wizard of Oz
Crucible

Wind in the Willows
London Palladium/Uk Tour

The Braille Legacy
Charing Cross Theatre

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory
Theatre Royal, Drury Lane

Oliver!
UK Tour

24 Hour Musical Celebrity Gala
OldVic

Avenue Q
UK Tour

Oliver!
Children’s MD - Theatre Royal, Drury
Lane

Little Shop of Horrors
UK Tour

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2021-2023

2019-2022

2018-2019

2018

2018

2017-2018

2016-2017

2017

2015-2016

2011-2013

2012

2010

2009-2010

2008-2009



Assistant Musical Director

Cameron Mackintosh Les Miserables
Ltd West end
Sheffield Theatres This Is My Family
Sheffield Crucible & UK Tour
Little Star Mamma Mia!
Productions International Tour
Menier Chocolate Little Shop of Horrors
Factory West end
Nottingham Tracy Beaker Gets Real

Playhouse UK Tour

2013-2015

2013-2014

2007-2008

2006-2007

2006



Teaching & Mentoring

Royal Scottish Conservatoire
Musical Direction lecturer for MA and PG Dip courses

Musical Directors Mentorship Scheme
Set up by Nick Skilbeck & Katy Richardson

Recordings

Burlesque, The Musical
Wind in the Willows
Christmas Cliches by Alice Fearn

Other Orchestrations

Harriet by Eva Rice
Christmas Cliches by Alice Fearn

TV / Film
Wind in the Willows- Live from The London Palladium
Children in Need 2019
Vocal Coach for “Don’t Stop Believing” Shine TV, ITV
Pianist for Mary Hammond, “It’s Now or Never” September Films, ITV

Workshop Musicals

Home Fire
Rock Follies
Ordinary World
When the Lights Come up
The Girl from the North Country
Harriet
Raindogs
Once upon the Adelphi



