TOBY HIGGINS

MUSICAL SUPERVISOR - MUSICAL DIRECTOR - CONDUCTOR - ARRANGER

Training

2017 Associate of the Royal Academy of Music

2005 - 2006 **Royal Academy of Music**, London - PG Dip in Musical Direction and Coaching Passed with Distinction

Dip RAM - Additional Diploma awarded by the Royal Academy of Music

1999 - 2003 Trinity College of Music, London - BMus (Hons)

Musical Supervisor credits

TR Heels	Burlesque, The Musical	2025
Stage Entertainment	Tina! The Tina Turner Musical UK Tour	2025
Leeds Playhouse	Oliver! Quarry Theatre	2023
Trafalgar Entertainment	Clueless, The Musical	2024

Orchestration & Composition credits

Northern Stage	A Christmas Carol Composer/Arranger	2024
Chichester Festival Theatre	Rock Follies Co-Orchestrator	2023
Sheffield Theatres	Wizard Of Oz Re- orchestrations	2017

Musical Director credits

Drama Republic	Riot Women BBC	2024
Almeida Theatre	Alma Mater Almeida Theatre	2024
Trafalgar Entertainment	Clueless The Musical	2024
Fictionhouse	Rock Follies Chichester Festival Theatre	2023
Sonia Friedman	The Secret Life of Bees Almeida Theatre	2023
Harper Elliot	The Lion the Witch and the Wardrobe UK Tour & Westend	2021-2023
Stage Entertainment	Tina: The Tina Turner Musical Aldwych Theatre	2019-2022
David Pugh & Dafydd Rogers	Calendar Girls UK Tour	2018-2019
Toad Productions	Joss Stone Symphonic Concerts	2018
West Yorkshire Playhouse	Sunshine On Leith West Yorkshire Playhouse	2018
Sheffield Theatres	The Wizard of Oz Crucible	2017-2018
Jamie Hendry Productions	Wind in the Willows London Palladium/Uk Tour	2016-2017
Cobalt Entertainment	The Braille Legacy Charing Cross Theatre	2017
Warner Bros	Charlie and the Chocolate Factory Theatre Royal, Drury Lane	2015-2016
Cameron Mackintosh Ltd	Oliver! UK Tour	2011-2013
Old Vic	24 Hour Musical Celebrity Gala Old Vic	2012
Cameron Mackintosh Ltd	Avenue Q UK Tour	2010
Cameron Mackintosh Ltd	Oliver! Children's MD - Theatre Royal, Drury Lane	2009-2010
Menier Chocolate Factory	Little Shop of Horrors UK Tour	2008-2009

Assistant Musical Director

Cameron Mackintosh Ltd	Les Miserables West end	2013-2015
Sheffield Theatres	This Is My Family Sheffield Crucible & UK Tour	2013-2014
Little Star Productions	Mamma Mia! International Tour	2007-2008
Menier Chocolate Factory	Little Shop of Horrors West end	2006-2007
Nottingham Playhouse	Tracy Beaker Gets Real UK Tour	2006

Teaching & Mentoring

Royal Scottish Conservatoire

Musical Direction lecturer for MA and PG Dip courses

Musical Directors Mentorship Scheme

Set up by Nick Skilbeck & Katy Richardson

Recordings

Burlesque, The Musical Wind in the Willows Christmas Cliches by Alice Fearn

Other Orchestrations

Harriet by Eva Rice Christmas Cliches by Alice Fearn

TV / Film

Wind in the Willows- Live from The London Palladium
Children in Need 2019
Vocal Coach for "Don't Stop Believing" Shine TV, ITV
Pianist for Mary Hammond, "It's Now or Never" September Films, ITV

Workshop Musicals

Home Fire
Rock Follies
Ordinary World
When the Lights Come up
The Girl from the North Country
Harriet
Raindogs
Once upon the Adelphi